VALLY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 AND UNDER

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 M . id 00:08:50.73 11 Unattached 00:11:06.01 2
orningside I Alicante 00:09:35.28 2
2 Central Elementary 00:09:01.45 12 38-Unattached 00-08:15.82 1
3 Carden School 00:11:10.30 22 Liberty Elementary 00:10:14.11 1
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VALLY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 AND UNDER

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Morningside 00:08:50.73 3 11
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 169 Richie Ramrez 00:07:57.68 1
2 5 168 Jeremiah Gonzalez 00:09:04.64 4
3 9 167 Kaleb Laboca 00:09:29.88 6
2 Central Elementary 00:09:01.45 3 12
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 36 Brayden Robinson 00:08:13.78 2
2 4 35 Elijah Hobbs 00:08:27.98 3
3 12 37 Rogelio Niko Santos 00:10:22.59 7
3 Carden School 00:11:10.30 4 22
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 204  Andrew Hardie 00:09:12.08 5
2 13 208  Sarhan Sidhu 00:11:12.24 8
3 15 206  Aarav Patel 00:13:06.59 9
4 16 197 Atlas Assemi 00:13:20.34 (20)
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VALLY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 AND UNDER

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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169
36
1
35
168
164
204
175
167
184
124
37
208
166
206
197

Richie Ramrez
Brayden Robinson
Samuel Taylor
Elijah Hobbs
Jeremiah Gonzalez
Victor Gonzales
Andrew Hardie
Emmanuel Plancarte
Kaleb Laboca
Flores Galilea

Aiden Stoltenberg
Rogelio Niko Santos
Sarhan Sidhu
Henry Saldivar
Aarav Patel

Atlas Assemi

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:07:57.68 Morningside
3rd 00:08:13.78 Central Elementary
2nd 00:08:15.82 38-Unattached
3rd 00:08:27.98 Central Elementary
K 00:09:04.64 Morningside
2nd 00:09:11.52 Unattached
K 00:09:12.08 Carden School
K 00:09:18.56 Alicante
K 00:09:29.88 Morningside
K 00:09:52.00 Alicante
3rd 00:10:14.11 Liberty Elementary
3rd 00:10:22.59 Central Elementary
K 00:11:12.24 Carden School
3rd 00:13:00.49 Unattached
K 00:13:06.59 Carden School
K 00:13:20.34 Carden School
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