VALLY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 AND UNDER

Team	Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams			
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Morningside	00:08:50.73	11	Unattached	00:11:06.01	2
1	worningside	00.00.30.75		Alicante	00:09:35.28	2
2	Central Elementary	00:09:01.45	12	38-Unattached	00:08:15.82	1
3	Carden School	00:11:10.30	22	Liberty Elementary	00:10:14.11	1

VALLY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 AND UNDER

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team Name</u>				<u>Average Time</u>	<u># of Finishers</u>	Team Score
1	Morningside				00:08:50.73	3	11
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	169	Richie Ramrez		00:07:57.68	1
	2	5	168	Jeremiah Gonzalez		00:09:04.64	4
	3	9	167	Kaleb Laboca		00:09:29.88	6
2	Central Elementary				00:09:01.45	3	12
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	36	Brayden Robinson		00:08:13.78	2
	2	4	35	Elijah Hobbs		00:08:27.98	3
	3	12	37	Rogelio Niko Santos		00:10:22.59	7
3	Carden School				00:11:10.30	4	22
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	204	Andrew Hardie		00:09:12.08	5
	2	13	208	Sarhan Sidhu		00:11:12.24	8
	3	15	206	Aarav Patel		00:13:06.59	9
	4	16	197	Atlas Assemi		00:13:20.34	(10)

VALLY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 AND UNDER

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team
1	1	169	Richie Ramrez	κ	00:07:57.68	Morningside
2	2	36	Brayden Robinson	3rd	00:08:13.78	Central Elementary
3	0	1	Samuel Taylor	2nd	00:08:15.82	38-Unattached
4	3	35	Elijah Hobbs	3rd	00:08:27.98	Central Elementary
5	4	168	Jeremiah Gonzalez	κ	00:09:04.64	Morningside
6	0	164	Victor Gonzales	2nd	00:09:11.52	Unattached
7	5	204	Andrew Hardie	κ	00:09:12.08	Carden School
8	0	175	Emmanuel Plancarte	K	00:09:18.56	Alicante
9	6	167	Kaleb Laboca	κ	00:09:29.88	Morningside
10	0	184	Flores Galilea	K	00:09:52.00	Alicante
11	0	124	Aiden Stoltenberg	3rd	00:10:14.11	Liberty Elementary
12	7	37	Rogelio Niko Santos	3rd	00:10:22.59	Central Elementary
13	8	208	Sarhan Sidhu	κ	00:11:12.24	Carden School
14	0	166	Henry Saldivar	3rd	00:13:00.49	Unattached
15	9	206	Aarav Patel	κ	00:13:06.59	Carden School
16	(10)	197	Atlas Assemi	К	00:13:20.34	Carden School